Page: 1

Hernando County Board of County Commissioners Rev:
15470 Flight Path Dr.
Brooksville, FL. 34604
Construction Change Order
Owner: Hernando County Board of County Commissioners
Owner's Representative:
Vendor: sTANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES IN
Change Order No. 1 Change Order Date: 12-12-2023
Contract No. 23000819 Contract Date:
Project Description:
CEI, AIRPORT PH.3 IMPROVEMENTS
The Project is Changed as Follows
Justification: CONTRACT NO.18-R00015/PH, STANTEC PO-23000819,CEI,AIRPORT
IMPROVEMENTS
Change order 1 is requested to add $51,300.00 to the PO, for permit renewal.
see attached documents
old PO Total $227,690.57
new PO Total $278,990.57
Total Addition/Deduction this Change Order: 51,300.00
The Original Contract Sum was 227,690.57
Net Change by previously authorized Change Orders: .00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 227,690.57
The Net Amount of this Change Order is: 51,300.00
278,990.57

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

The Contract Time will be changed by this Change Order (Days):
The Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is:

Vendor Name/Address: Owner or Owner's Representative:
STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC Hernando County Commission
380 PARK PLACE BLVD STE 300 15470 Flight Path Dr.
CLEARWATER, FL 33759 Brooksville, FL 34601
Authorized Signature Chief Procurement Office
Date: 12/18/2023 Date:

Distribution:

Vendor - Original
Purchasing & Contracts
Finance

Requisitioning
Contract File

REV: 03/01/2013





















i 1
i

v. vl
i
X

=
I _ru\k
4 ..
o






